TBYC Race Schedule 2017 (rev 3)

May 15 (Monday): Marina opens

May 22 (Monday): Offshore #1, Silver Islet

May 24: Wed Race #1

May 27/28: New Crew

June 3/4: New Crew

June 4 (Sunday): Commissioner’s Cup

June 17/18: Spring Series

June 24 (Saturday): Offshore #2, Sawyer Bay. Blessing of the Fleet
July 1 (Saturday): Mayor’s Cup

July 1 (Saturday): Around the Islands (LSYA)

July 3-7: Bayfield Race Week (WYC-AIS)

July 15 (Saturday): Single Handed

July 22, 32: Amethyst Weekend (TRSC)

July 29 (Saturday): Offshore #3, International (Grand Marais to Thunder Bay). SUNORA starts
August 5 (Saturday): Trans-Superior (DYC). SUNORA ends

August 19 (Saturday): Offshore #4, Spar Channel

August 26 (Saturday): Offshore #5, Thunder Bay Triangle
September 9/10: Fall Series

October 11: Wed Race #21. Last race

October 13 (Friday): Chili Buns

October 15 (Sunday): Marina closes






